4/29/2019 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1994 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2/RS AME/4TRE il

CARFA)(

Vehlcle H;stary Report

An mda;:eencient campany astabhsheff in 1986

Vehicle information:
1994 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2/RS
AME/ATRB

No accidents reported to CARFAX

36LH6F
GASOLINE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

No damage reported to CARFAX

4 Previous owners

CARFAX Report Provided By:

17 Service history records

Last owned in California

78.943 Last reported odometer
! reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/29/19 at 9:34:08 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

| C Bm.m Ownership History & Owners 1-2 & Owner 3 & Owner 4
The number of owners is estimalad
Year purchased 1994 2014 2015
Type of owner — — —
Estimated length of ownership 20 yrs. 1 mo. 1yr. 7 mo. 3 yrs. 4 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Utah California
Estimated miles driven per year See Details - -—
Last reported odometer reading 62,305 74,143 78,943
| C mm.ﬁ Title Hi,‘};t(}?y i Owners 12 & Owner 3 & Owner 4
CARFAX guarantees the information his sectio
. . . Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem No Problem

. : - Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

(DMV). If you find that any of these title

GUARANTEED - None of these major ti

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

itle problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,

G EAR x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reporied o CARFAX

F - 5 &
& Owners 1.2 % Owner 3 @ Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues No Issues No Issues
Reported - Reported Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported Reported

Airbag Deployment

No Issues No Issues No Issues

https://www.carfaxonline.comlcfmldispIay*Dealer_Report.cfm?partner=VST_0&UID=C578732_
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4/29/2019 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1994 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2/RS AME/4T_
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported g Reported
+
Odometer Check s NO [SSUES g No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. 2l Indicated hfl Indicated Rl indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues wm NO ISSUES w NO Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported i Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall w NoO Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls. Reported Reported Reported
Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty Warranty
Qriginal warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired Expired
NI x| Deteiled History Giossary
@{}Wﬁ&i‘ 1 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Purchased: 1694 - : o
Where: Texas, Missouri 03/29/1994 86 Texas . T!tle or registration issued
Est. miles/vear: 6,635/ Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
Est, length 3}29 ,9 4. _I-ri'(tnluston, TX Loan or lien reported
owned: 8/13/G1 te
(7 ys. 4 mo.) #00022200041968755
Low mileage! Y 01/25/1996 Missouri . Title issugd or updated
This owner drove Mqtor Vehlcle Dept. Loan or lien reported
less than the Saint Louis, MO
industry average Title #UK723014
of 15,000 miles 03/09/1998 28,047 Missouri Title issued or updated
per year. Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #CA326300
04/23/1999 31,025 Parktown Imports Oil and filter changed
Saint Louis, MO
314-965-7711
parktownimports.com
5.0 f o e e &
11 Verified Reviews
06/02/1999 31,361 Parktown Imports Vehicle serviced
Saint Louis, MO
314-965-7711
parktownimports.com
5.0 f & 4 b K
11 Verified Reviews
06/14/1999 Missouri Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #CC096515
12/23/1999 37,682 Parktown Imports Trim checked
Saint Louis, MO Oxygen sensor replaced
314-965-7711 Oil and filter changed
parktownimports.com
5.0 i d o % &
11 Verified Reviews
06/28/2000 42,557 Parktown Imports Trim checked
Saint Louis, MO Safety inspection performed
314-965-7711
parktownimports.com
11 Verified Reviews
08/25/2000 43,471 Parktown Imports Window switch replaced
Saint Louis, MO
314-965-7711
parktownimports.com




4/29/2019 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1994 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2/RS AME/4ATRB:
11 Verified Reviews
12/20/2000 45,507 Parktown Imports 15,000 mile service performed
Saint Louis, MO Oil and filter changed
314-965-7711 Battery replaced
parktownimports.com Battery/charging system checked
5.0 & e W W
11 Verified Reviews
03/23/2001 46,930 Service Fagility Qil and filter changed
Front license plate bracket installed/replaced
Safety inspection performed
06/21/2001 48,099 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
08/13/2001 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
Saint Louis, MO
10/12/2001 48,238 Service Facility Emissions or safety inspection performed
@Owner 2 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Purchased: 2001
‘v’«;;er&: M.ﬁ;%m-‘ 10/12/2001 Missouri . Vehicle purchase reported
Est. milesfyear:  1,025/yr Motor Veehicle Dept.
Est. length 10/12/01 - 11/28/2001 Missouri Title issued or updated
owned: 5/18/14 Motor Vehicle Dept.  New owner reported
{12 yrs, 7 mo.y 4 Saint Louis, MO
Low mileage! N Title #PF209925
This owner drove 11/01/2002 50,463 Service Facility Safety inspection performed
less than the . - - - - —
industry average . 11/12/2002 Missouri ' Title or registration issued
of 15,000 miles - g"O_tOthVeh'Ck,\*A gept-
er vear. SpAls aint Louis,
peryes ""*' . Title #PF209925
11/25/2002 50,655 Service Facility Wiper(s) replaced
11/21/2003 51,973 Plaza Porche Battery/charging system checked
Creve Coeur, MO
314-485-4846
11/12/2004 Parktown Imports Brakes checked
Saint Louis, MO
314-965-7711
parktownimports.com
50 3 & o
11 Verified Reviews
11/12/2004 Missouri Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
11/19/2004 Missouri Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #PF209925
11/24/2004 Parktown Imports Vehicle serviced
Saint Louis, MO
314-965-7711
parktownimports.com
5.0 < g i i
11 Verified Reviews
08/22/2005 Parktown Imports Vehicle serviced
Saint Louis, MO
314-965-7711
parktownimports.com
50 dr b o R
11 Verified Reviews
11/21/2006 Missouri Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
11/28/2006 Missouri Title or registration issued
) Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #PF209925
11/05/2008 Missouri Title or registration issued

https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/display_Dealer_Report.cfm?partner=VST_0&U ID=0578732&vin=_
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4/29/2019 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1994 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2/RS AME/4TR

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO

Inspection Station
Costa Mesa, CA

Title #PF209925
11/29/2010 Missouri Registration issued or renewed
- Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #PF209925
06/14/2013 Missouri Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #PF209925
11/08/2013 Missouri Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #PF209925
05/16/2014 62,305 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
_Owner 3 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Purchased: 2014 :
Where: Utah 05/19/2014 Utah _ Vehicle purchase reported
Est. length 5/18/14 - Motor Vehicle Dept.
owned: 12/29/15 07/17/2014 Utah Title issued or updated
(1yr.7mo.) Motor Vehicle Dept.  New owner reported
Salt Lake City, UT Loan or lien reported
Title #UT0626904 Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Red
06/16/2015 71,278 Porsche of Salt Lake  A/C refrigerant recharged
City
Salt Lake City, UT
801-531-9900
https://porschesaltl
akecity.com/
7 Verified Reviews
07/16/2015 72,515 Porsche of SaltLake Emissions or safety inspection performed
City
Salt Lake City, UT
801-531-9900
https://porschesaltl
akecity.com/
5.0 wr dr v 9 o
7 Verified Reviews
10/09/2015 Utah Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Salt Lake City, UT Exempt from odometer reporting
Title #UT0626904 Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red
12/29/2015 74,143 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Costa Mesa, CA
LOwner 4 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Purchased: 2015 . X .
Where: Calfornia 12/29/2015 74,178 California ) Odometer reading reported
Est. length 12/29/15 - Motor Vehicle Dept.
awned: present Newport Beach, CA
(Byrs. 4mo.)  101/13/2016 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Newport Beach, CA
01/20/2018 78,943 California Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at

www.carfaxoniine.com.
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4/29/2019 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1894 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2/RS AME/4TRB_
c mﬁﬂ {zlass ary View Full Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1981 and titled solely.in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: H facebook.com/CARFAX 3 @CarfaxReports

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2019 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

4/29/19 9:34:08 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1994 PORSCHE 911

hich is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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